
Nicosia
Guided
Tours 
Calendar
2025



Date Time Tour Name

Saturday 29/3/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

March 2025

*All Tours start from Eleftheria Square



Date Time Tour Name

Saturday, 5/4/2025 10:30 City Museum Tour ENG

Saturday, 12/4/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Friday, 18/4/2025 10:30 Epitafios Tour ( Religion Tour) ENG

Friday, 18/4/2025 15:30 Epitafios Tour (Religion Tour) GR

Friday, 18/4/2025 15:30 Epitafios Tour (Religion Tour) ENG

Saturday, 26/4/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Wednesday, 30/4/2025 10:30 Archaeological Tour ENG

April 2025

*All Tours start from Eleftheria Square



Date Time Tour Name

Saturday, 3/5/2025 10:30 Architecture Tour ENG

Wednesday, 7/5/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Saturday, 10/5/2025 10:30 City Museum Tour ENG

Wednesday, 14/5/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Saturday, 17/5/2025 10:30 City Museum Tour ENG

Wednesday, 21/5/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Saturday, 24/5/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Wednesday, 28/5/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Saturday 31/5/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

May 2025

*All Tours start from Eleftheria Square



Date Time Tour Name

Saturday, 21/6/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

June 2025

*All Tours start from Eleftheria Square



Date Time Tour Name

Saturday, 13/9/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Wednesday, 17/9/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Saturday, 20/9/2025 10:30 City Museum Tour ENG

Wednesday, 24/9/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Saturday,27/9/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

September 2025

*All Tours start from Eleftheria Square



Date Time Tour Name

Saturday, 4/10/2025 10:30 Architecture Tour ENG

Wednesday, 8/10/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Thursday, 9/10/2025 20:00 Archaeological Tour ( Dig Summit) ENG

Saturday, 11/10/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Wednesday, 15/10/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Saturday, 18/10/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Wednesday, 22/10/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Saturday, 25/10/2025 10:30 City Museum Tour ENG

October 2025

*All Tours start from Eleftheria Square



Date Time Tour Name

Wednesday, 5/11/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Saturday, 8/11/2025 10:30 City Museum Tour ENG

Wednesday, 12/11/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Saturday, 15/11/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Wednesday, 19/11/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Saturday, 22/11/2025 10:30 City Museum Tour ENG

Saturday, 29/11/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

November 2025

*All Tours start from Eleftheria Square



Date Time Tour Name

Saturday, 6/12/2025 10:30 Architecture Tour ENG

Wednesday,10/12/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Saturday 13/12/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Sunday, 14/12/2025 16:00 Nicosia Walled City Tour/
Photography Marathon ENG

Wednesday, 17/12/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour ENG

Saturday, 20/12/2025 10:30 City Museum Tour ENG

Tuesday, 23/12/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour / XMAS ENG

Tuesday, 23/12/2025 16:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour / XMAS GR

Wednesday, 24/12/2025 10:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour / XMAS ENG

Wednesday 24/12/2025 16:30 Nicosia Walled City Tour / XMAS GR

December 2025

*All Tours start from Eleftheria Square


